November-2023

Generate time 2023-12-01 20:16:54 (BST)

Chilekotha

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 11,169.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 212.00
Meal Charge 52.68
Total Meal Cost 11,169.00
Total Deposit 11,169.00
Total Other Cost 0.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abu Sufian Rubel 31.00 1,633.20 2,360.00 0.00 1,633.20 726.80
Bipul Ahmed 56.00 2,950.30 2,040.00 0.00 2,950.30 -910.30
Nazmus Sakib 31.00 1,633.20 2,419.00 0.00 1,633.20 785.80
Shamim Forhad 43.00 2,265.41 2,160.00 0.00 2,265.41 -105.41
Sohel Rana 51.00 2,686.88 2,190.00 0.00 2,686.88 -496.88
Members
Name Join date

Abu Sufian Rubel 2023-03-24



Bipul Ahmed
Nazmus Sakib
Shamim Forhad

Sohel Rana

2023-10-15

2023-09-01

2023-09-02

2023-09-01

Name

Abu Sufian Rubel
Nazmus Sakib
Shamim Forhad
Bipul Ahmed
Sohel Rana

Total

Name

Sohel Rana
Bipul Ahmed
Abu Sufian Rubel
Shamim Forhad
Shamim Forhad
Shamim Forhad
Shamim Forhad
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Nazmus Sakib
Nazmus Sakib
Abu Sufian Rubel

Abu Sufian Rubel

Date

2023-11-28

2023-11-26

2023-11-17

2023-11-16

2023-11-15

2023-11-14

2023-11-13

2023-11-13

2023-11-11

2023-11-11

2023-11-07

2023-11-06

2023-11-02

Amount
2360
2419
2160
2040
2190
11169

Product

Bazar

Bazar

Bazar

oil & egg

Bazar

vegetables

rice& etc

rubel purchase
Bazar
Bazar
Bazar
Bazar

Bazar grocery

Amount

2190

2040

380

140

130

80

1710

468

638

1313

290

800



Abu Sufian Rubel 2023-11-02 Bazar 300

Abu Sufian Rubel 2023-11-02 Bazar 590

Total 11169

Name Date Product Amount
Total 0
2023-11-30
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sohel Rana 0 2 2
Shamim Forhad 0 1 1
Nazmus Sakib 0 0 1
Bipul Ahmed 0 1 1
Abu Sufian Rubel 0 0 2
2023-11-29
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sohel Rana 0 2 2
Shamim Forhad 0 1 1
Nazmus Sakib 0 0 1
Bipul Ahmed 0 1 1
Abu Sufian Rubel 0 0 1
2023-11-28
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sohel Rana 0 2 2
Shamim Forhad 0 1 1
Nazmus Sakib 0 0 1

Bipul Ahmed 0 1 1



Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name
Sohel Rana

Bipul Ahmed

Name
Sohel Rana

Bipul Ahmed

Name
Sohel Rana
Nazmus Sakib

Bipul Ahmed

Name

0
2023-11-27
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
0
2023-11-26
Breakfast
0
0
0
0
0
2023-11-25
Breakfast
0
0
2023-11-24
Breakfast
0
0
2023-11-23
Breakfast
0
0
0
2023-11-22
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Sohel Rana
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana

2023-11-21

Breakfast

0

2023-11-20

Breakfast

0

2023-11-19

Breakfast

0

2023-11-18

Breakfast
0
0
0
0

2023-11-17
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib

Bipul Ahmed

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib

Bipul Ahmed

2023-11-16

Breakfast

0

2023-11-15

Breakfast

0

2023-11-14

Breakfast

0

2023-11-13

Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana

2023-11-12

Breakfast

0

2023-11-11

Breakfast

0

2023-11-10

Breakfast

0

2023-11-09

Breakfast
0
0
0
0

2023-11-08
Breakfast

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name
Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad

Nazmus Sakib

2023-11-07

Breakfast

0

2023-11-06

Breakfast

0

2023-11-05

Breakfast

0

2023-11-04

Breakfast

0

0

1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1



Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

Name

Sohel Rana
Shamim Forhad
Nazmus Sakib
Bipul Ahmed

Abu Sufian Rubel

2023-11-03

Breakfast

0

0

2023-11-02

Breakfast

0

2023-11-01

Breakfast

0

1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0



